Wireless - Antennas
LP-OMNIXXXX05AHD 375 TO 512 MHz 5 dBi Heavy Duty OMNI type Antennas.
LPOMNIXXXX05AHD _PFD_ENB01W
Characteristics
375 to 512 MHz UHF Band
applications.
Heavy Duty.

Wireless - Antennas - UHF - OMNIDIRECTIONAL - 375 TO 512 MHz - LP-OMNIXXXX05AHD
2
How to Order
Technical Specifications A
B
LP-OMNIXXXX05AHD - UHF - OMNIDIRECTIONAL - 375 A 512 MHz Antenna Pattern
0
30
60
90
120
150
180
210
240
270
300
330
-20dB-15dB-10dB-5dB
Vertical Pattern
LP-OMNI037505AHD  375 to 400 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
LP-OMNI040605AHD  406 to 430 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
LP-OMNI043005AHD  430 to 450 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
LP-OMNI044505AHD 445 to 465 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
LP-OMNI045005AHD 450 to 470 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
LP-OMNI046005AHD 460 to 480 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
LP-OMNI047005AHD 470 to 490 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
LP-OMNI048005AHD 480 to 500 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
LP-OMNI049005AHD  490 to 512 MHz 5 dBi
Heavy Duty Omni type Antenna
Frequency range 375 to 512 MHz
Bandwidth >20 MHz
Impedance 50 Ohm ±10%